SMT Clip and Splice Tape
               SR.CLSP.8GC                                                  SR.CLSP.8BK             SR.CLSP.8
A combination of a brass clip and black splice tape for Panasonic equipment with splice detection. Yellow splice tape is used
with feeders without splice detection.. Use with SR.SPLTL or SR.NSPLTL splice tool.
PART # DESCRIPTION APPLICATION QUANTITY
SR.CLSP.8GC SMT Clip and Splice Tape - 8mm black with brass
clip, gap and alignment arrow         4.8mm x 40mm
Used with 8mm carrier tapes
  Box of 500
SR.CLSP.12GC SMT Clip and Splice Tape - 12mm black with brass
clip, gap and alignment arrow            7mm x 40mm
Used with 12mm carrier tapes
  Box of 500
SR.CLSP.16GC SMT Clip and Splice Tape - 16mm black with brass
clip, gap and alignment arrow          9.6mm x 40mm
Used with 16mm carrier tapes
  Box of 500
SR.CLSP.24GC SMT Clip and Splice Tape - 24mm black with brass
clip, gap and alignment arrow           17mm x 40mm
Used with 24mm carrier tapes
  Box of 250
SR.CLSP.8.BK SMT Clip and Splice Tape - 8mm black with brass
clip                                                   4.8mm x 40mm
Used with 8mm carrier tapes
  Box of 500
SR.CLSP.12.BK SMT Clip and Splice Tape - 12mm black with brass
clip                                                     7mm x 40mm
Used with 12mm carrier tapes
  Box of 500
SR.CLSP.16.BK SMT Clip and Splice Tape - 16mm black with brass
clip                                                    9.6mm x 40mm
Used with 16mm carrier tapes
  Box of 500
SR.CLSP.24.BK SMT Clip and Splice Tape - 24mm black with brass
clip                                                    17mm x 40mm
Used with 24mm carrier tapes
  Box of 250
SR.CLSP.8
SMT Clip and Splice Tape - 8mm yellow with brass
Clip                                                   4.8mm x 40mm
Used with 8mm carrier tapes
  Box of 500
SR.CLSP.12 SMT Clip and Splice Tape - 12mm yellow with brass
Clip                                                      7mm x 40mm
Used with 12mm carrier tapes
  Box of 500
SR.CLSP.16 SMT Clip and Splice Tape - 16mm yellow with brass
Clip                                                    9.6mm x 40mm
Used with 16mm carrier tapes
  Box of 500
SR.CLSP.24 SMT Clip and Splice Tape - 24mm yellow with brass
clip                                                      17mm x 40mm
Used with 24mm carrier tapes
  Box of 250
        SpliceRite - Owned and Distributed by Tonka Electronics, Inc.  •  10335 Colorado Road •  Bloomington, Minnesota   55438-1863
Phone  (952) 831-8969  •   Fax (952) 831-3681  •  email: sales@tonkaelectronics.com
www.splicerite.com  •  www.tonkaelectronics.com